Vauxhall Agila 1.0 12V Expression 5dr | Jun
2009

LOW MILEAGE, LOW INSURANCE

VAUXHALL AGILA EXPRESSION: 2009 JUNE: 996CC: 56,300
MILES: RED: 5 DOOR HATCHBACK: MOT TO NOV 2024: £1950. A
clean, low mileage, well maintained and reliable car in good
mechanical order. Two (family) owners from new. Manual 5 gear
transmission and petrol engine. Economical to run, low group of
insurance. Can be viewed in Bangor by appointment.

Vehicle Features

14" steel wheels with full wheel covers, ABS, Body colour
bumpers, Cloth trim, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and
passenger side airbags, Electronic engine immobiliser, Front
headrests, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Radio/single CD
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Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07710501673

£1,950

56500
Petrol
Manual
Red

996

120

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
Hig6896

3740mm
1680mm
1590mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 225L

Up):

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

47.9MPG

64.2MPG

56.5MPG

45L
5 SPEED
99MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 14.7s

Engine Power BHP:

64.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



player, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Solid paint, Speed sensitive
power steering, Steel space saver spare wheel, Three 3 point
rear seatbelts, Tinted glass
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