## Vauxhall Agila 1.0 12V Expression 5dr | Jun 2009

## LOW MILEAGE, LOW INSURANCE

£1,950

Miles:	56500
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	996
CO2 Emission:	120
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	Hig6896







VAUXHALL AGILA EXPRESSION: 2009 JUNE: 996CC: 56,300 MILES: RED: 5 DOOR HATCHBACK: MOT TO NOV 2024: £1950. A clean, low mileage, well maintained and reliable car in good mechanical order. Two (family) owners from new. Manual 5 gear transmission and petrol engine. Economical to run, low group of insurance. Can be viewed in Bangor by appointment.

## **Vehicle Features**

14" steel wheels with full wheel covers, ABS, Body colour bumpers, Cloth trim, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, Electronic engine immobiliser, Front headrests, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Radio/single CD

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3740mm
Width:	1680mm
Height:	1590mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	225L
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	64.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	56.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	14.7s
Engine Power BHP:	64.4BHP



player, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Solid paint, Speed sensitive power steering, Steel space saver spare wheel, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tinted glass

